List of candidates for the Integrated M. Tech — Ph. D. 2023 interviews at
ARIES, Nainital

Dear Candidate,

Thank you very much for submitting your application to the Integrated M. Tech — Ph. D. (Tech)
programme at ARIES in collaboration with the Department of Applied Optics and Photonics,
University of Calcutta (CU). The list of candidates, fulfilling the minimum qualification criteria
given at https://www.aries.res.in/opportunities/imp, is provided at the end of this document.

We are pleased to invite you to appear for an interview (physically) at ARIES, Nainital before
the selection board. The dates of the interviews are 10" and 11% July 2023. Individual emails
will be sent to all the candidates and they are requested to confirm their availability for the
interview by 30" June 2023 (5:00 pm). The confirmation email should be sent to
rdbhatt(@aries.res.in before the deadline.

You are requested to report at the ARIES reception by 9:00 am on the scheduled date of your
interview. The details on how to reach ARIES can be found at https://www.aries.res.in/about-
us/reaching-aries. The candidates appearing for the interview are eligible to get travel support.
Sleeper class train or ordinary bus fare will be reimbursed for the round trip journey by the
shortest route from the candidate's address after producing original tickets for the inward
journey and photocopies of tickets for the outward journey. During the interview, ARIES is
unable to provide accommodation to you in any form. Kindly make the necessary arrangements
for your travel and stay in Nainital.

Please carry one valid photo identity card (University ID, Aadhar card, Passport etc.) along
with your mark sheets and certificates. These will be verified before the interview. If you have
done any project, you should bring along the project report as the selection board may ask for
it during the interview.

In case of any queries, please contact kuntal(@aries.res.in with a copy to indra(@aries.res.in.

If the information provided by the candidate is found to be incomplete or incorrect during
verification of the documents, the appointment to the position will be liable to be cancelled.



List of candidates for the Integrated M. Tech - Ph. D. programme

sid
26981
26998
27086
27115
27119
27146
27162
27186
27193
27209
27239
27264
27286
27317
27337
27360
27389
27418
27431
27436
27449
27469
27470
27496
27527
27625
27640
27667
27745
27771
28019
28083
28091
28105
28109
28132

Name

Aromal P

Savitha M S

Sri Satwika Adusumalli

Tushar Gajanan Ubarhande

Saurabh Tamta
REENA CHAUDHARY
Soumyaranjan Panda
Sourav Karmakar
Parmeshwar Dewangan
Diwakar Singh Yadav
MOHIT

Akash S M

Gargi

Sourav Karmakar
SOUTAN ADAK
Shreya Khanduri

MOHIT ANAND MADHESIA

Biswajeet Mishra
BISWAJIT SAHOO
Nitish kumar
Prajjwal Saxena
Anshuman Tripathy
Rupam Samanta
VAISHALI KUMARI
HARISH G

Shritu

Shubhi Agarwal
Arjun R

Priyesh Mishra
Kartik Ghanshyam Gokhe
C SIVA KUMAR
Rashmi Ranjan Das
AKHILESH RAY

Izaz Ahamed
MAHALEKSHMI ANIL
Shiv Prakash Mishra

Father’s Name

Pradeep D

Shivappa Gowda
Adusumalli Murali Krishna
Gajanan Pandurang Ubarhande
Gopal Ram Tamta
DIGAMBAR SINGH

Rabi Narayan Panda
Sadananda Karmakar
Khemulal

Lal Chandra Yadav
SATYWAN NAIN
Siddalingaiah B M

Anand

Sadananda Karmakar
GUNADHAR ADAK
Naveen Khanduri

ASHOK MADHESIA

Tapas Mishra

RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO
Akshay lal

Mukesh Kumar Saxena
Ramakanta Tripathy
Ramesh Samanta
CHHOTE LAL
GURUMOORTHY V
Badoniya

Naresh Chandra Agrawal
Rajendra Prasad A

Gopal Krishna Mishra
Ghanshyam Pundlikrao Gokhe
CHANDRA SHEKHAR
Surendra Kumar Das
RAJESH KUMAR RAY
Abdus Sabur

ANILKUMAR S

Anil Kumar Mishra



